B HOUSE OF LORDS

VODKA

Smirnoff red label - 25ml
GIN

Gordon's - 25ml

Plymouth Gin- 25ml

RUM

Bacardi- 25ml

Lambs Navy Rum- 25ml
Malibu - 25ml

COGNAC

Courvoisier V.S.O.P - 25ml
House of Lords V.S.O.P - 25ml
SHERRY - PORTS

Tio Pepe - 50ml

Tio Pepe - 100ml

House of Lords - Ports - 50ml
CALVADOS

Calvados V.S.O.P - 25ml
LIQUEURS

Amaretto Disaronno - 25ml
Tia Maria - 25ml

Grand Marnier - 25ml
Cointreau - 25ml

Baileys - 50ml

Drambuie - 25ml

Archers Peach - 25ml
Ginger Wine - 25ml
Ginger Wine - 50ml
Sambuca - 25ml
VERMOUTH

Campari- 50ml

Cinzano Bianco - 50ml
Martini extra dry - 50ml
Martini sweet - 50ml

WATER

£1.60

£1.60
£1.60

£1.60
£1.60
£1.60

£1.80
£2.20

£1.60
£3.20
£1.50

£2.00

£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£3.20
£1.80
£1.80
£1.15
£2.25
£1.80

£2.00
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60

Still - Sparkling mineral water - 33£1.05

Soda water - 200ml

£1.15

COCKTAILS - 50mI measures
Bloody Mary

Gin and Tonic

Pink Gin and Tonic
Whisky and soda
Vodka and tonic
Vodka and Orange
Campari and soda
Kir - 175ml

White Wine Spritzer
Pimms n.| - 275ml
Pimms Jug - | litre

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Fruit Punch - glass 175ml
Virgin Mary - glass 175ml
WHISKY - 25ml
Scotch Whisky

Single Malt

House of Lords Malt
Blended

Bell’s

Famous Grouse

Irish Whiskey Blended
Jameson

American Whiskey
Tennessee

Jack Daniels

Flavoured

Southern Comfort
TEQUILA

Sauza Blanco - 25ml
APERITIFE - BITTERS
Pernod - 25ml

JUICES
Baby Juices - 125ml
Cordial

£4.00
£3.95
£4.00
£3.95
£3.95
£4.00
£2.80
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00
£11.50

£2.00
£2.70

£1.80

£1.60
£1.60

£1.70

£1.80

£1.80

£1.80

£1.60

£0.80
£0.35

Price List covering Lords' Bar, Home Room, Bishops' Bar

HOUSE WINES
House of Lords - White Wines

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc - Bottle
Sauvignon Blanc - Glass - 175ml
Sauvignon Blanc - Glass - 250ml
Chardonnay

Chardonnay - Bottle

Chardonnay - Glass - 175ml
Chardonnay - Glass - 250ml

Rose

Le Petit Pont Rose - Bottle

Le Petit Pont Rose - Glass - 175ml
Le Petit Pont Rose - Glass - 250ml

House of Lords - Red Wines
Claret

House of Lords Claret - Bottle
House of Lords Claret - Glass |75ml
House of Lords Claret - Glass 250ml
Pinot Noir

HOL Pinot Noir - Bottle

HOL Pinot Noir - Glass |75ml

HOL Pinot Noir - Glass 250ml

CHAMPAGNE

House of Lords Champagne NV — Bottle
House of Lords Champagne NV — Half Bottle

House of Lords Rose Champagne

SOFT DRINKS
Mixers - 125ml
Coca Cola - 200ml
Appletiser - 330ml
Red Bull - 330 ml
Ginger Beer - 200ml

Last updated January 2011 VAT at 20%

£11.50
£2.75
£3.90

£10.50
£2.35
£3.60

£11.00
£2.60
£3.60

£14.40
£3.60
£4.90

£10.50
£2.35
£3.60

£35.00
£18.90
£38.00

£0.75
£1.15
£1.55
£1.90
£1.15

DRAFT BEERS
Half pint

Real Ale

Fosters

Guinness

John Smith
Kronenbourg
Strongbow Bulmers
Pint

Real Ale

Fosters

Guinness

John Smith
Kronenbourg
Strongbow Bulmers

BOTTLED BEERS
Becks - 275ml
Budweiser - 330ml
Carlsberg - 330ml
Corona - 330ml

BOTTLED CIDERS
Magners Irish Cider - 330ml

£1.55
£1.20
£1.60
£1.20
£1.55
£1.30

£3.00
£2.40
£3.00
£2.30
£2.90
£2.50

£2.50
£2.05
£2.05
£2.60

£2.70
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