

VODKA		COCKTAILS - 50ml measures		HOUSE WINES		DRAFT BEERS	
Smirnoff red label - 25ml	£1.60	Bloody Mary	£4.00	House of Lords - White Wines		Half pint	
GIN		Gin and Tonic	£3.95			Real Ale	£1.55
Gordon's - 25ml	£1.60	Pink Gin and Tonic	£4.00	Sauvignon Blanc		Fosters	£1.20
Plymouth Gin- 25ml	£1.60	Whisky and soda	£3.95	Sauvignon Blanc - Bottle	£11.50	Guinness	£1.60
RUM		Vodka and tonic	£3.95	Sauvignon Blanc - Glass - 175ml	£2.75	John Smith	£1.20
Bacardi- 25ml	£1.60	Vodka and Orange	£4.00	Sauvignon Blanc - Glass - 250ml	£3.90	Kronenbourg	£1.55
Lambs Navy Rum- 25ml	£1.60	Campari and soda	£2.80	Chardonnay		Strongbow Bulmers	£1.30
Malibu - 25ml	£1.60	Kir - 175ml	£3.00	Chardonnay - Bottle	£10.50	Pint	
COGNAC		White Wine Spritzer	£3.00	Chardonnay - Glass - 175ml	£2.35	Real Ale	£3.00
Courvoisier V.S.O.P - 25ml	£1.80	Pimms n.1 - 275ml	£4.00	Chardonnay - Glass - 250ml	£3.60	Fosters	£2.40
House of Lords V.S.O.P - 25ml	£2.20	Pimms Jug - I litre	£11.50	Rose		Guinness	£3.00
SHERRY - PORTS		NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS		Le Petit Pont Rose - Bottle	£11.00	John Smith	£2.30
Tio Pepe - 50ml	£1.60	Fruit Punch - glass 175ml	£2.00	Le Petit Pont Rose - Glass - 175ml	£2.60	Kronenbourg	£2.90
Tio Pepe - 100ml	£3.20	Virgin Mary - glass 175ml	£2.70	Le Petit Pont Rose - Glass - 250ml	£3.60	Strongbow Bulmers	£2.50
House of Lords - Ports - 50ml	£1.50	WHISKY - 25ml					
CALVADOS		Scotch Whisky		House of Lords - Red Wines		BOTTLED BEERS	
Calvados V.S.O.P - 25ml	£2.00	Single Malt		Claret		Becks - 275ml	£2.50
LIQUEURS		House of Lords Malt	£1.80	House of Lords Claret - Bottle	£14.40	Budweiser - 330ml	£2.05
Amaretto Disaronno - 25ml	£1.80	Blended		House of Lords Claret - Glass 175ml	£3.60	Carlsberg - 330ml	£2.05
Tia Maria - 25ml	£1.80	Bell's	£1.60	House of Lords Claret - Glass 250ml	£4.90	Corona - 330ml	£2.60
Grand Marnier - 25ml	£1.80	Famous Grouse	£1.60	Pinot Noir			
Cointreau - 25ml	£1.80	Irish Whiskey Blended		HOL Pinot Noir - Bottle	£10.50	BOTTLED CIDERS	
Baileys - 50ml	£3.20	Jameson	£1.70	HOL Pinot Noir - Glass 175ml	£2.35	Magners Irish Cider - 330ml	£2.70
Drambuie - 25ml	£1.80	American Whiskey		HOL Pinot Noir - Glass 250ml	£3.60		
Archers Peach - 25ml	£1.80	Tennessee					
Ginger Wine - 25ml	£1.15	Jack Daniels	£1.80	CHAMPAGNE			
Ginger Wine - 50ml	£2.25	Flavoured		House of Lords Champagne NV – Bottle	£35.00		
Sambuca - 25ml	£1.80	Southern Comfort	£1.80	House of Lords Champagne NV – Half Bottle	£18.90		
VERMOUTH		TEQUILA		House of Lords Rose Champagne	£38.00		
Campari- 50ml	£2.00	Sauza Blanco - 25ml	£1.80				
Cinzano Bianco - 50ml	£1.60	APERITIFE - BITTERS					
Martini extra dry - 50ml	£1.60	Pernod - 25ml	£1.60	SOFT DRINKS			
Martini sweet - 50ml	£1.60			Mixers - 125ml	£0.75		
		JUICES		Coca Cola - 200ml	£1.15		
WATER		Baby Juices - 125ml	£0.80	Appletiser - 330ml	£1.55		
Still - Sparkling mineral water - 3	33£1.05	Cordial	£0.35	Red Bull - 330 ml	£1.90		
Soda water - 200ml	£1.15			Ginger Beer - 200ml	£1.15		